Nro
59
68
33
70
51
72

13
39
34
71
69
30
36

65
66
48
21
15
67
50

27
64
12
10

50
83
84
85
86
58
72

ERALISTAT

Era1l M4-10
Oskari Maki

llpo Ruotsalainen
Asmo Jakorinne
Sami Luodemaki
Harri Kallonen
Joonas Hyvérinen

Era 2 M4-10
Jarmo Halme
Marko Mikama
Jussi Luopajarvi
Ari-Pekka Kyykké&
Jori Mykkénen
Viljami Kutvonen
Arto Heinonen

Era 3 M4-10
Janne Aspinen
Toni Johansson
Petteri Jantti

Harri Valli

Antti Silvennoinen
Antti Laurinkoski
Hannes Linnanen

Era4 M4-10
Markku Honkanen
Ari Heinonen
Juho Rajaniemi
Juho Hattunen
Jani Hovi

Henry Salmén

Era5 M2-10
Riku Akkanen
Niko Backman
Niklas Mykkanen
Petteri Pohjola
Pasi Pynndnen
Oskari Matilainen
Harri Kallonen

7837674
3456359
9991580
4259787
3088069
3856311

4986292
3728146
2201905
8918887
8029787
6207309
2579060

2500309
9549034
6243254
2135633
7058233
6475319
Laina

8306276
4859231
4161521
6089650
3902827
5659172

5975228
6000513
9685307
my6h

7583718
Laina

3088069



82
46
49
21
38
60
57

16
17
87
30
25
41
88

23
69
19
18
28
62

80
22
81

15
24

26
56
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Era 6 M2-10

Mikko Lampinen
Heikki Suontausta
Henry Kanerva
Matti Rasanen
Jaakko Huhmarsalo
Asmo Jakorinne
Jari Itéavuori

Era7 M2-10
Marko Mikama
Jussi Luopajarvi
Pekka Koivula
Oskari Maki
Touko Silpola
Viljami Kutvonen
Ari Heinonen

Era8 M2-10
Harri Peltomaa
Jere Vilenius
Hannes Linnanen
Jarmo Halme
Antti Silvennoinen
Miro Simonen

Era 9 M2-10
Petteri Jantti
Heikki Valtonen
Petri Hoffman
Jarno Siltanen
Henry Salmén
Sami Viik

Era 10 M2-10
Karri Salmela
Samppa Orhanen
Riku Tolonen
Joona Haatanen
Sami Salmela
Marko Eklund

2982143
4435380
9675929
5421588
3575135
myéh

5305938

8478180
2207243
8380116
2262954
2337370
6207309

9543468
Laina

5243829
7437510
3106363

7164907

8015861
4544635
5371478
4036166

2746029
8422797
5336211
8015298
4171646
6252770



